



REF	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY.
1	E49-3200	SWASHPLATE BEARING	1
2	E49-3240	SNAP RING NON ROTATING	1
3	E49-3230	SLIDERBALL ADJUSTMENT COLLAR	1
4	E49-4010	CYCLIC CABLE MOUNT	1
5	E49-4010	CYCLIC CABLE MOUNT	1
6	E00-2412	BOLT 1/4 X 2 1/8	1
7	E49-4110	SNAP RING CYCLIC MOUNT	1
8	E49-4110	SNAP RING CYCLIC MOUNT	1
9	E49-3220	SPHERICAL BUSHING	1
10	E49-3220	SPHERICAL BUSHING	1
11	E49-3210	COLLECTIVE SLIDER BALL	1
12	E49-1230	SLIDERBALL O-RING LAMP	1
13	E49-4210	SWASHPLATE SCISSOR	2
14	E49-4210	SWASHPLATE SCISSOR	2
15	E49-4710	SCISSOR CLEVIS	2
16	E49-4710	SCISSOR CLEVIS	2
17	E49-4710	SCISSOR CLEVIS	2
18	E49-4710	SCISSOR CLEVIS	2
19	E49-4710	SCISSOR CLEVIS	2
20	E49-4710	SCISSOR CLEVIS	2
21	E00-2427	BOLT 1/4 X 2 3/4 W/CASTLE NUT	2
22	E00-2501	BOLT 3/16 X 1 5/8	2
23	E00-2428	BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/2 W/CASTLE NUT	2
24	E00-2428	BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/2 W/CASTLE NUT	2
25	E00-2428	BOLT 1/4 X 1 1/2 W/CASTLE NUT	2
26	E49-4210	COLLECTIVE ACTUATOR FORK	1
27	E49-4210	COLLECTIVE ACTUATOR FORK	1
28	E49-4210	COLLECTIVE ACTUATOR FORK	1
29	E49-4210	COLLECTIVE ACTUATOR FORK	1
30	E44-6120	CONTROL "T" SCISSOR MOUNT	2
31	E44-6120	CONTROL "T" SCISSOR MOUNT	2
32	E44-1150	5/16 MALE ROD END	2
33	E44-1150	5/16 MALE ROD END	2
34	E49-7000	ROTOR BLADE FITCH LINK	2
35	E49-7000	ROTOR BLADE FITCH LINK	2
36	E49-7000	ROTOR BLADE FITCH LINK	2
37	E49-1400	COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD	2
38	E49-1400	COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD	2
39	E49-1400	COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD	2
40	E49-1400	COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD	2
41	E49-1400	COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD	2
42	E49-1400	COLLECTIVE CONTROL ROD	2
43	E00-2148	BOLT 5/16 X 2 1/8	1
44	E00-2148	BOLT 5/16 X 2 1/8	1
45	E00-2148	BOLT 5/16 X 2 1/8	1
46	E00-2148	BOLT 5/16 X 2 1/8	1
47	E44-1110	CYCLIC CONTROL CABLE (FORE & AFT)	2
48	E49-4000	SCISSOR WASHER	1
49	E49-4000	SCISSOR WASHER	1
50	E49-4105	CYCLIC BEARING SPACER	4
51	E49-1150	DUST BOOT	1
52	E49-1150	DUST BOOT	1
53	E49-1150	DUST BOOT	1
54	E49-1150	DUST BOOT	1
55	E00-5000	RUBBER SHAFT PROTECTOR	1
56	E00-5000	RUBBER SHAFT PROTECTOR	1
57	E00-5000	RUBBER SHAFT PROTECTOR	1